
2026 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  
POLICE OFFICERS’ ASSOCIATION (POA) ~ 5/40 MONDAY – FRIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

HOLIDAYS DATE DAYS OFF BANKED HOURS 
Floating Holidays (3)     24 

New Year’s Day 01/01/2026 Thursday 8  
Martin Luther King Jr Day 01/19/2026 Monday 8  

Presidents’ Day 02/16/2026 Monday 8  
Cesar Chavez Day 03/30/2026 Monday 8  

Memorial Day 05/25/2026 Monday 8  
Independence Day  07/03/2026 Friday 8  

Labor Day 09/07/2026 Monday 8  
Veterans Day 11/11/2026 Wednesday 8  

Thanksgiving Day 11/26/2026 Thursday 8  
 Day After Thanksgiving 11/27/2026 Friday 8  

Christmas Eve 12/24/2026 Thursday 8  
Christmas Day 12/25/2026 Friday 8  

  TOTALS 88 24 
 

January 

 

February 

 

March 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

     1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31        29 30 31     
   

April May 

 

June 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 
   1 2 3 4 

 

     1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
26 27 28 29 30   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30     

       31              
   

July 

 

August 

 

September 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 
   1 2 3 4       1   1 2 3 4 5 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
26 27 28 29 30 31  23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30    

        30 31              
 

 

 

 

 

October November December 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   1 2 3 4 5 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30      27 28 29 30 31   

 
*If any of the holidays fall on a Saturday, the preceding Friday will be the holiday in lieu thereof.  If any of the holidays fall on a Sunday, the Monday 

following the holiday in lieu thereof. 


